Dimanche - 10h

7 janvier
14 janvier
21 janvier

28 janvier
4 février
11 février
18 février
25 février
3 mars

10 mars
17 mars

24 mars

Vufflens
Mex
Eglise catho. Cossonay

Sullens, familles
Vufflens

[ [2) ¢

Cossonay
Sullens
Vufflens
Sullens, familles
Cossonay

Sullens, Confirmations

Paroisse de Vufflens-la-Ville
Mex — Sullens — Boussens — Bournens
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